 Precipitation
NovaLynx Corporation PO Box 240 Grass Valley CA 95945
DOC 260-2500 DS 20220801      +1 (530) 823-7185 nova@novalynx.com
260-2500 Tipping Bucket Rain Gauges
NovaLynx 260-2500 Tipping Bucket Rain Gauges are constructed of high quality materials and are designed to provide
years of trouble-free operation with a minimum of maintenance. The 260-2500 series is available in two diameters, 8"
and 12", in a range of calibration factors in inches or millimeters. NovaLynx 260-2500E Rain/Snow Gauges are

 Optional thermostatically controlled heating
 Optional dual switch outputs
Ordering Information
260-2500 Eight Inch Rain Gauges 260-2500 Twelve Inch Rain Gauges
260-2500 8" Rain Gauge, 0.01"/tip 260-2500-12 12" Rain Gauge, 0.01"/tip
260-2500E 8" Rain Gauge, 0.01"/tip, heated 260-2500E-12 12" Rain Gauge, 0.01"/tip, heated
260-2500M 8" Rain Gauge, 1 mm/tip 260-2500M-12.2 12" Rain Gauge, 0.2 mm tip
260-2500ME 8" Rain Gauge, 1 mm/tip, heated 260-2500ME-12.2 12" Rain Gauge, 0.2 mm /tip, heated
260-2500M.2 8" Rain Gauge, 0.2 mm/tip 260-2500M-12.25 12" Rain Gauge, 0.25 mm/tip
260-2500ME.2 8" Rain Gauge, 0.2 mm/tip, heated 260-2500ME-12.25 12" Rain Gauge, 0.25 mm/tip, heated
260-2500M.25 8" Rain Gauge, 0.25 mm/tip 260-2500M-12.5 12" Rain Gauge, 0.5 mm/tip
260-2500ME.25 8" Rain Gauge, 0.25 mm/tip, heated 260-2500ME-12.5 12" Rain Gauge, 0.5 mm/tip, heated
260-2500M.5 8" Rain Gauge, 0.5 mm/tip
260-2500ME.5 8" Rain Gauge, 0.5 mm/tip, heated
Dual Switch Option: Order part number 260-2500D-K Dual Switch Upgrade with any of the above rain gauges.
Rain Gauge Accessories 8" Rain Gauges (260-2500) 12" Rain Gauges (260-2500-12)
Mounting plate 260-950 260-950-12
Bird spike kit 260-957 (4/set) 260-957-12 (8/set)
48" Dia. wind screen (Alter type)